Oregon Case Detail

Court Case Type
Number

Lane County Circuit 160521775  Civil
Court Other

Case Participants

Name

BARNHART ASSOCIATES REAL ESTAT
ARMSTRONG DONALD K

VELURE LYLE C.

SCUDDER BILLY

BARNHART HOLLAND LLC
ARBITRATOR

HYLAND KIM

ARBITRATOR

BARNHART ASSOCIATES REAL ESTAT
ARMSTRONG DONALD K

BEARDEN MARY ANN

SCUDDER PAMELA

CHURNSIDE DONALD JOSEPH
BARNHART HOLLAND LLC
MALONEY DAVID

ARBITRATOR

HYLAND KIM

MALONEY CAOLINE

CHURNSIDE DONALD JOSEPH
MATTISON JACK L

MORGAN TATE

WINDERMERE JEAN TATE REAL ESTA

Date Starting Status
Filed Instrument
11/01/05 Complaint Closed
Inactive
Role Address

Alias - Defendant

Attorney - Plaintiff

Judge
Plaintiff
Defendant
Impartial
Defendant
Impartial

Alias - Plaintiff

Attorney - Plaintiff

Judge
Plaintiff

Attorney - Defendant

Plaintiff
Defendant
Impartial
Plaintiff

Defendant

Attorney - Defendant

Attorney - Impartial

Defendant

Defendant

STUPASKY TINA M

CHURNSIDE DONALD
CHURNSIDE DONALD
WOODRICH GEORGE J

Event Summary

JOSEPH
JOSEPH

Attorney - Impartial
Attorney - Plaintiff
Attorney - Plaintiff

Attorney - Impartial
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Date

11/01/05
11/01/05
11/21/05
11/21/05
11/21/05
11/21/05
02/01/06
02/23/06
02/23/06
03/10/06
03/20/06
03/20/06
03/21/06
03/27/06
03/27/06
03/23/06
04/06/06
04/06/06
04/19/06
04/19/06
04/20/06
05/01/06
05/02/06
05/05/06
05/05/06
05/16/06
05/31/06
06/13/06
06/13/06
06/16/06
10/11/06
10/11/06
10/16/06
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Event

Complaint

Arbitration Eligible

Return Summons/Sub Service
Affidavit of Mailing

Return Summons/Sub Service
Affidavit of Mailing

Other

Motion Dismissal

Affidavit in Support of Motion

Response

Issue/at Issue

Notice Printed

Order Transfer Case to Arbitr
Trial Twelve Person Jury
Notice of Trial

Order

Notice Appt Arbitrator
Notice Printed

Notice Appt Arbitrator
Notice Printed

Complaint Third Party
Hearing Arbitration
Notice Hearing

Summons
Service/Acceptance of
Return Service Summons
Answer Amended

Notice Appt Arbitrator
Notice Printed

Stipulation

Judgment Dismissal General
Closed

Notice Entry of Judgment

Related Event

Event 8
Event 8
Event 12

Event 15

Event 18

Event 20

Event 23

Event 29

Event 33
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07/18/07
08/23/07
08/23/07
07/01/08

34
35
36
37

Service/Acceptance of
Motion Postponement

Affidavit

Service/Acceptance of

Judgment Summary

Date

Jgmt #

Judgment Status

Event 35

Status Date
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