Oregon Case Detail 7/6/10 3:43 PM

Court	<u>Case</u> <u>Number</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Date</u> <u>Filed</u>	Starting Instrument	<u>Status</u>
Lane County Circuit Court	160521775	Civil Other	11/01/05	Complaint	Closed Inactive

## **Case Participants**

<u>Name</u> <u>Role</u> <u>Address</u>

BARNHART ASSOCIATES REAL ESTAT Alias - Defendant
ARMSTRONG DONALD K Attorney - Plaintiff

VELURE LYLE C.

SCUDDER BILLY

Plaintiff

BARNHART HOLLAND LLC

ARBITRATOR

Impartial

HYLAND KIM

ARBITRATOR

Impartial

Impartial

BARNHART ASSOCIATES REAL ESTAT Alias - Plaintiff

ARMSTRONG DONALD K Attorney - Plaintiff

BEARDEN MARY ANN Judge
SCUDDER PAMELA Plaintiff

CHURNSIDE DONALD JOSEPH Attorney - Defendant

BARNHART HOLLAND LLC
Plaintiff
MALONEY DAVID
Defendant
ARBITRATOR
Impartial
HYLAND KIM
Plaintiff
MALONEY CAOLINE
Defendant

CHURNSIDE DONALD JOSEPH Attorney - Defendant
MATTISON JACK L Attorney - Impartial

MORGAN TATE Defendant
WINDERMERE JEAN TATE REAL ESTA Defendant

STUPASKY TINA M Attorney - Impartial
CHURNSIDE DONALD JOSEPH Attorney - Plaintiff
CHURNSIDE DONALD JOSEPH Attorney - Plaintiff
WOODRICH GEORGE J Attorney - Impartial

## **Event Summary**

Oregon Case Detail 7/6/10 3:43 PM

<u>Date</u>	<u>ID</u>	Event	Related Event
11/01/05	1	Complaint	
11/01/05	2	Arbitration Eligible	
11/21/05	3	Return Summons/Sub Service	
11/21/05	4	Affidavit of Mailing	
11/21/05	5	Return Summons/Sub Service	
11/21/05	6	Affidavit of Mailing	
02/01/06	7	Other	
02/23/06	8	Motion Dismissal	
02/23/06	9	Affidavit in Support of Motion	Event 8
03/10/06	10	Response	Event 8
03/20/06	11	Issue/at Issue	Event 12
03/20/06	12	Notice Printed	
03/21/06	13	Order Transfer Case to Arbitr	
03/27/06	14	Trial Twelve Person Jury	Event 15
03/27/06	15	Notice of Trial	
03/23/06	16	Order	
04/06/06	17	Notice Appt Arbitrator	Event 18
04/06/06	18	Notice Printed	
04/19/06	19	Notice Appt Arbitrator	Event 20
04/19/06	20	Notice Printed	
04/20/06	21	Complaint Third Party	
05/01/06	22	Hearing Arbitration	Event 23
05/02/06	23	Notice Hearing	
05/05/06	24	Summons	
05/05/06	25	Service/Acceptance of	
05/16/06	26	Return Service Summons	
05/31/06	27	Answer Amended	
06/13/06	28	Notice Appt Arbitrator	Event 29
06/13/06	29	Notice Printed	
06/16/06	30	Stipulation	
10/11/06	31	Judgment Dismissal General	Event 33
10/11/06	32	Closed	
10/16/06	33	Notice Entry of Judgment	

Oregon Case Detail 7/6/10 3:43 PM

07/18/07	34	Service/Acceptance of	
08/23/07	35	Motion Postponement	
08/23/07	36	Affidavit	Event 35
07/01/08	37	Service/Acceptance of	

## **Judgment Summary**

<u>Date</u> <u>Jgmt #</u> <u>Judgment</u> <u>Status</u> <u>Status</u>	<u>Date</u>
---	-------------